:l. .C:
: ..'o: i ﬁﬂ%ﬁ? www.microphotons.com _
tee ei Microphutons Technolagy

SRR

= iR
FE BRI KA SRR AS 5, SO SR e S L

iR
WEBRER PR BRSO 1 PR AL 28

Fmils

DAT-DV-850-FC/PC

RLFA s
Sehishl || ElEENs || ARSI || TERIHEERE

- QS 021-56461550 021-64149583 P info@microphotons.com Efg www.microphotons.com



-:.:- ﬁﬂ%%; www.microphotons.com _
oo ®es Microphotons Technology

AR 2

850nm FC/PC

FHESH

TERIK nm 850,1310,1550,1310/1550
EREE dB 0~60
SIREE dB +0.5
TRNIRFE dB <15
[BlRARAE dB >45
(RHRIEIRE dB #1005 £K0.15
BRARINIIE mwW 300
BIRDIE dB B89 0.01 5K 0.02
RERE °C 0~+50
FHERE °C -15~+85
RelkA - FC/PC &} FC/APC
b i) = L (9/125um)
R~ mm 210x80x206
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B RTHER 850 FC/PC
1310 FC/APC
1550
1310/1550
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